
7.30 "European Journey, 1938":First in a series of talks by Rev.Robert Thornley
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "North of Moscow"
8.24 Harry Fryer and his Oreh-
estra: "Lisbon Story"8.27 "Itma," It’s That Man
Again, Tommy Handley’s HalfHour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 "Rising Tide’? Selection
9.33 All Time Hit Parade, ar-
ranged by Frank Beadle
fi0. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 kc. 297 m.

6. Opm. ROp.m. Recordings
7, 0 The Smile Family8.0 Tunes of the Times9.0 Mid-week Function
"0. 0 Records at Random
90.45 Close down

Wednesday. October 10IZB wen
‘6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10.0 Judy and Jane
910.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sisteren

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor's Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)
The Junior Quiz
ot ong
Lone Ranger Rides

nl!
London News
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Keyboardkraft (Thea and
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2&S
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayNever a Dull Moment
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone

(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 It’s Up to You, Request
session

| 2ZB ee
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
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11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. O p.m. Garden of Music2.0
2.15
2.30
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The Editor’s Daughter eLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical programme
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides
London News
The Hawk
Famous New ZealandersOfficer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London News

3ZB 1430 ke. 210 m.CHRISTCHURCH
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, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News

aS

Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)

12. O Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.16 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Famous New Zealanders7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Pearl of Pezores9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10.15 penal

|
on the Bright Side10.30

11. © London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins

,10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
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~Lunch Hour Tunes ;

The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
yce)
Women’s World (Tui)The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Ridesain!
London News
Good Music
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Places in the News
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Reserved
Their Finest Hour
London News
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Cf PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices6. Op.m, Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer7.

OQ
Famous New Zealanders

7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
30 The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood HolidayTheir Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close down
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It'$ fast

5ItS safe
It'$ perfect

Gonway
PLATEPOWDER
Recommended and used
by leading jewellers a8 8
safe beauty treatment fortall fine:metal surfaces:

CRAVENA'
CorktippedCIGARETTES

2
57 CRAVENA'
theirunsurpassodihas won
#alighascork-the cigarette
iRpeantheworld:sales

FOR Your
THROATS SAKE

nz6.54
CARRERAS I50YEARS REPUTATIONFORQUALITY

ADVANCED

KNOWLEDBE

6) in
INFANT
FEEDING

C

ForOver 30yearsGlaxo bas beeoh
the van ofadvancing koowledge of
Infant feeding: To-day it bas tbe
confdenceofthoseGlaxobabieswbo
bave grow intostrong,healthymen
andwomen;

SUNSHINE GLAXO
for the Jouag babjaIDEFENCE

OFFREEDOM FULLCREAMGLAXOB
wational for the baby Oyessavings
Cords nonths old

glazos
BUILDS BONNIE BABIES
BeforeBabyComes_andAfter
Send for freeGopyoftbeGlaxeBabyBook
go08gvido i#tbeGatt%ftbeinfent: 76

GLNoLABORATORIES(Nz)LTD,BONNYTEORPI


